
11 nights departing December 15, 2024   
Royal Caribbean ❘ Explorer of the Seas    

    
Date Port Arrive Depart 
Sunday, December 15 Miami, FL  4:00pm 
Monday, December 16 At Sea   
Tuesday, December 17 At Sea   
Wednesday, December 18 Puerto Limon, Costa Rica  10:00am 6:00pm 
Thursday, December 19 Colon, Panama  7:00am 4:00pm 
Friday, December 20 Cartagena, Colombia  8:00am 5:00pm 
Saturday, December 21 Aruba (overnight)  4:30pm  
Sunday, December 22 Aruba   6:00pm 
Monday, December 23 Curacao  8:00am 5:00pm 
Tuesday, December 24 At Sea   
Wednesday, December 25 Christmas At Sea   
Thursday, December 26 Miami, FL 7:00am  
    
For more information about this or any other sailing contact Rob Stover    
Toll Free: 1-888-723-2377       
Direct: 778-398-2010    
Email: robs@uniglobecarefree.ca    

 

 


